Risultati A.S.D. Podistica Tuglie

DOMENICA 22 NOVEMBRE 2009 A ARADEO (LE)
KXII" STRARADEO

GARA PROVINCIALE

VALEVOLE COME 10" PROVA “SALENTO FACE SPORT”

PREMIATI:

Cls.Gen. CI
19
68
151
164

.Cat. Pett.

5 37 MM40 STAPANE TIZIANO

Cat. Cognome e Nome

38 MM55 D'OSPINA GIUSEPPE

3
3 33
2 271

CLASSIFICATI:

Clas.Gen. CI
103 4
234 38
266 39

297 16
315 ARRIVATI

.Cat. Pett.
30 MM60
32 MM50
36 MM40
29 MM60

JUNM IASI STEFANO
MM65 GRECO ARNALDO

Cat. Cognome e Nome
DE FILIPPO ANSELMO
DELLA BONA LUCIANO
ROMANO FRANCESCO
CATALDI SPINOLAF.

M LE607 POD. TUGLIE
M LE607 POD. TUGLIE
M LE607 POD. TUGLIE
M LE607 POD. TUGLIE

LE607 POD. TUGLIE
LE607 POD. TUGLIE
LE607 POD. TUGLIE
LE607 POD. TUGLIE

Tuglie 23 Novembre 2009

37
38
28
29



